Monday to Friday only

Wickham bishops, Snows Corner
Great Totham South, Memorial
Maldon Road, opp Captains Wood Rd
Broad Street Green

Heybridge Wood Rd

Maldon High St, All Saints Church
Maldon Wyke Hill, near Morrisons
Woodham Mortimer, Post Office Rd
Danbury Runsell Green
Danbury Eves Corner

Bicknacre Swan
Woodham Ferrers Village Hall
South Woodham Old Wickford Rd
503 passengers board/alight here
Westcliff, Kenilworth Gardens
Westcliff, Prittlewell Chase SHS-B
Southchurch Boulevard SHS-G

06:45
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:52
06:56
07:00
07:04
07:06
07:10
07:13
07:17
07:22
board
07:50
07:57
08:10

17:11
17:08
17.07
17:04
17:02
16:57
16:54
16:50
16:47
16:45
16:42
16:38
16:35
alight
16:05
15:57
15:45

STEPHENSONS
Wickham Bishops - Heybridge - Maldon - Danbury - Westcliff/Southend Schools



