

504

Wickham Bishops - Heybridge - Maldon - Danbury - Westcliff/Southend Schools

Monday to Friday only

		READ UP
Wickham bishops, Snows Corner	06:45	17:11
Great Totham South, Memorial	06:48	17:08
Maldon Road, opp Captains Wood Rd	06:49	17:07
Broad Street Green	06:51	17:04
Heybridge Wood Rd	06:52	17:02
Maldon High St, All Saints Church	06:56	16:57
Maldon Wyke Hill, near Morrisons	07:00	16:54
Woodham Mortimer, Post Office Rd	07:04	16:50
Danbury Runsell Green	07:06	16:47
Danbury Eves Corner	07:10	16:45
Bicknacre Swan	07:13	16:42
Woodham Ferrers Village Hall	07:17	16:38
South Woodham Old Wickford Rd	07:22	16:35
503 passengers board/alight here	board	alight
Westcliff, Kenilworth Gardens	07:50	16:05
Westcliff, Prittlewell Chase SHS-B	07:57	15:57
Southchurch Boulevard SHS-G	08:10	15:45

READ UP